Date

11/06/
21
11/16/
21

11/23/
21

11/27/
21

12/08/
21
12/11/
21
12/21/
21
12/28/
21

12/29/
21

12/30/
21
01/07/
22
01/12/

22

01/14/
22

01/15/
22
01/21/
22

01/22/
22

01/25/
22

01/27/
22
01/29/
22
01/30/
22
02/01/
22
02/03/
22

Time

1:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PST
12:00 PM
PST
4:00 PM PST
7:00 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
11:59 PM

PST
11:59 PM

PST
7:00 PM PST
7:00 PM PST
7:00 PM PST

11:59 PM

PST
7:00 PM PST
7:00 PM PST
7:00 PM PST
7:00 PM PST
4:00 PM PST
1:00 PM PST
7:00 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

Games for AV Boys Basketball - Varsity
Last Updated on May 02, 2024

Away Team

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

Valley Chirstian
Varsity vs. Varsity
Woodside High School
Washington High School

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

Acalanes

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

Monte Vista
AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity
Dublin

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity
De La Salle
Granada
Monte Vista
Dougherty Valley

San Ramon Valley

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

Away
Scor
e

Hom
e
Scor
e

Home Team

Cal High

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

Berkeley High School

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

antioch hs

Livermore High

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

Granada

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

Dublin
Irvington

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

AV Boys Basketball -
Varsity

Foothill

Result

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d



02/05/ 1:00 PM PST AV Boys Basketball - Cal High Unscore
22

Varsity d
02/15/ 11:59 PM AV Boys Basketball - Unscore
22 PST Varsity d
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